w w w . i e i w o r l d . c o m
Industrial System
ITG-100-AL-2019-V10
■ Ultra Compact Size
■ Fanless DIN-Rail Embedded system
■ Intel®Atom x5-E3930 1.3GHz (up to 1.8GHz) solutionITG-100-AL
● Intel®Atom™ x5-E3930 1.3GHz (up to 1.8 GHz)
● Two GbE LAN ports

w w w . i e i w o r l d . c o m w w w . i e i w o r l d . c o m
Industrial System
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
ITG-100-AL-E1/S-R10 Fanless embedded system, Intel®Apollo Lake x5-E3930 1.3GHz (up to 1.8GHz, dual core), VGA, M.2, COM, 12V DC and RoHS
ITG-100-AL-E1/2GB/S-R10 Fanless embedded system, Intel®Apollo Lake x5-E3930 1.3GHz (up to 1.8GHz, dual core), 2GB DDR3L pre-installed memory, VGA, M.2, COM, 12V DC
and RoHS
ITG-100-AL-E1-R10 Fanless embedded system, Intel®Apollo Lake x5-E3930 1.3GHz (up to 1.8GHz, dual core), VGA, M.2, COM, 12V DC, Flexible I/O Expansion and RoHS
ITG-100-AL-E1/2GB-R10 Fanless embedded system, Intel®Apollo Lake x5-E3930 1.3GHz (up to 1.8GHz, dual core), 2GB DDR3L pre-installed memory, VGA, M.2, COM, 12V DC,
Flexible I/O Expansion and RoHS
Dimensions (Unit: mm)
Packing List
1 x SATA cable & SATA power cable(for ITG-100-AL-E1 only) 1 x Screw kit 1 x Mounting bracket
ITG-100-AL-E1ITG-100-AL-E1/S
ITG-100-AL-2019-V10
Fully Integrated I/O
12V DC IN VGA
Power Switch
RS-232/422/485
Reset
AT/ATX mode
2 x USB 3.1 Gen 1 2 x LAN
Options
Item Part No. Description
4GB Memory 79B00-G004-XXX-RS* DDR3L (204 PIN);4GB;1.35V;0⁰~85⁰;RoHS
8GB Memory 79B00-G008-XXX-RS* DDR3L (204 PIN);8GB;1.35V;0⁰~85⁰;RoHS
Wi-Fi Module 27319-000007-RS** Wireless Lan Module;WiFi+Bluetooth;Sparklan;R970181001;IEEE802.11a/b/g/n/ac;2.400GHz~2.484GHz,5.15GHz~5.85GHz;M.2
2230;3.3V;22*30*2.0mm;Qualcomm Atheros QCA6174A-5;2x2 MIMO;Dual Band;WNFQ-258ACN(BT) [W];CCL;RoHS
Antenna 32505-000900-100-RS** External Antenna;WLAN;RG 178;108MM;TANK-700-QM67-R10;PEAK GAIN 2.0DBI;Exceltek;2.4-2.5GHz/5.15-5.85GHz;REVERSE
SMA PLUG;RoHS
RF Cable 32501-004000-100-RS** RF;RF CABLE;LINE DIAMETER:0.81mm;250MM;;;50Ω;Sparklan;0-6GHz;VSWR≤1.3;I-PEX MHF-4 Plug;REVERSE SMA
JACK;NUT*1;WASHER*1;;RoHS
DIO Cable 32231-000300-100-RS FLAT CABLE;DIO CABLE;;2;50MM;28AWG;(A)D-SUB 9P FEMALE;(B)DU PONT 2*5P P=2.0 FEMALE,RoHS
COM Cable 32205-007500-200-RS FLAT CABLE;RS-232/422/485;COM CABLE;2;50mm;28AWG;(A)D-SUB 9P MALE;(B)DU PONT 2*5P P=2.0 FEMALE,RoHS
USB Cable 32001-000800-200-RS*** ROUND CABLE;USB CABLE;;2;150MM;28AWG;(A)DOUBLE LAYER USB A TYPE FEMALE(WITH EAR);(B)DU PONT 2*4P P=2.0
FEMALE,RoHS
Adapter 63040-010036-210-RS Adapter Power;FSP;FSP036-RHBN3;9NA0362707;;Vin:90~264VAC;36W;Dim:37.8*89.8*27.0mm;Plug=7.5mm;Cable=1500mm;Erp(
NO LOAD 0.075W);Vout:12VDC;Φ2.5/Φ5.5/lock;CCL;RoHS
Power Cable 32102-045700-100-RS WIRE CABLE;POWER CABLE;;2;200mm;18AWG;(A)DC JACK 5.5*2.5;(B)TERMINAL BLOCK 2P P=3.5 180°,RoHS
Power Cord 32702-000400-200-RS European power cord
OS:Windows
Embedded 10 ITG-100-W10E64-E-R10 OS Image with Windows® 10 IoT Enterprise Entry 64-bit for ITG-100-AL Series, with DVD-ROM, RoHS
* It is just a general P/N. Please contact your sales representatives to assist you in ordering.
** Each Wi-Fi module needs two antennas and two RF cables to fully support Wi-Fi function.
*** This USB cable cannot be used at the layer where the HDD drive bay is located.
Компания «ЭлектроПласт» предлагает заключение долгосрочных отношений при